
MARQUIS DE VILLARD X.O. BRANDY

AMARO MONTENEGRO

EAU-DE-VIE

PASSION FRUIT

CALAMANSI

WATERMELON SKIN TINCTURE

ROSE NECTAR

LEMON LEAF

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.

Raffles Sentosa Sling $28++

At LeBar, over 60% of the cocktails are made using locally grown

ingredients, such as mint and other herbs for garnishes.

sofitelsentosasingapore



Joie of Going Green

sofitelsentosasingapore

Sofitel Hotel Sentosa Singapore is delighted to
share that we have achieved the Green Globe
Certification. This globally recognised standard,
endorsed by the Global Sustainable Tourism
Council (GSTC), underscores our commitment to
sustainable tourism and a greener future. We
look forward to continuing this journey with our
guests, partners and community.

We are Green Globe Certified!



 尊敬的客人，

谢谢!

为确保您有更好的用餐体验，如有任何
特殊饮食需求、食物过敏或不耐受情况，

请告知我们的服务人员。

To ensure an exceptional dining experience,

kindly let our Ambassadors know

if you have any special dietary requirements,

food allergies, or food intolerances.

Dear Guest,

Thank you!



MOONLIGHT AMBROSIA
Rum, Lemon Bitters, Ginger Ale

$25

BLEU BY YOU
Gin, Ginger Ale, Yuzu, Blue Curacao

$25

TROPICAL SUTRA
Tequila, Calamansi Juice, Basil Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Chartreuse

$25

PINK FLOYD
Tequila, Amaretto, Peach Purée
Contains: Nuts

$25

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

$23

Signature Cocktails

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.
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$32

$25

$25

$25

$25

International Cocktails

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime

NEGRONI
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Bitters

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Bourbon, Lime, Cola

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso Coffee

KIR ROYALE
Champagne & Crème de Cassis

$38

MIMOSA
Champagne & Orange Juice

$38

FLAMINGO
Champagne, Vodka & Campari

$38

FRENCH 75
Champagne, Gin & Fresh Lime Juice

$38

Champagne Cocktails

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.
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TIGER DRAUGHT (300ml)
Contains: Gluten

$17

Beers

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.

TIGER DRAUGHT (500ml)
Contains: Gluten

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT (300ml)
Contains: Gluten

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT (500ml)
Contains: Gluten

GUINNESS
Contains: Gluten

CORONA BOTTLE
Contains: Gluten

HOEGAARDEN BOTTLE
Contains: Gluten

STELLA ARTOIS BOTTLE
Contains: Gluten

$21

$17

$21

$22

$17

$17

$17

CAMPARI

CINZANO ROSSO

LIMONCELLO

VACCARI SAMBUCA

$36

$36

$36

$36

$19

$19

$19

$19

30ml 60mlLiqueurs

CALVADOS $22

FIVE FARMS IRISH CREAM
Contains: Dairy

$36$19

AMARETTO
Contains: Nuts

$36$19

TOBAGO CHOCOLATE
Contains: Dairy

$36$19

$36

$36

$19

$19

KAHLUA

GRAND MARNIER

CACHACA 61 $38$20

BREWERKS BOHEMIAN PILSNER (Local Craft)
Contains: Gluten

$17
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$48

$44

$48

$48

$44

$44

$44

$44

$44

$44

60ml

$25

$23

$23

$25

$23

$23

$23

$23

$23

$23

30ml

$399

$294

$347

$399

$347

$347

$347

$347

$347

$347

Btl

MOTHER OF PEARL

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY NO. 10

HENDRICK’S GIN

CROSS KEYS DRY GIN

CROSS KEYS BLACKCURRANT

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

FOUR PILLARS DRY GIN

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ

FOUR PILLARS YUZU

Gin

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.

$36

$36

60ml

$19

$19

30ml

POIRE WILLIAM

POIRE VEDRENNE

Eau de vie 
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JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

J&B RARE 

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL ROYAL SALUTE 

Scotch
$36

$36

$36

$36

$72

60ml

$19

$19

$19

$22

$40

30ml

$294

$294

$294

$338

$812

Btl

JACK DANIEL'S

MAKER'S MARK

Bourbons
$36

$36

60ml

$19

$19

30ml

$230

$230

Btl

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

Vodkas
$48

$44

60ml

$25

$23

30ml

$399

$347

Btl

$36

$48

60ml

$19

$25

30ml

$189

$399

Btl

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL

CODIGO TEQUILA

Tequilas

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.
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$19

$19

$19

$23

30ml

$189

$210

Btl

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

MYER'S DARK RUM

PLANTATION DARK RUM

THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICE 

Rums
$36

$36

$36

$38

60ml

$26

$58

$28

$26

$58

30ml

$399

$412

$399

Btl

RÉMY MARTIN V.S.O.P

RÉMY MARTIN XO

REMY MARTIN 1738 ROYAL ACCORD

MARQUIS DE VILLARD X.O.

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

Cognac & Brandy
$42

$105

$44

$42

$105

60ml

$36

$36

$40

$74

$37

$48

60ml

$19

$19

$24

$40

$20

$25

30ml

$242

$242

$399

$933

$347

$399

Btl

CANADIAN CLUB

JOHN JAMESON

MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD

MACALLAN 18 YEARS OLD

GLENMORANGIE

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD

Whiskies

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.
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PARISIAN FIZZ
Strawberry Purée, Lime Juice, Fizz

$17

PASSION FRUIT LEMONADE
Passion Fruit Purée, Lemon Juice, Fizz

$17

VIRGIN FLAMINGO
Cranberry, Pineapple, Lime, Fizz

$17

MAISON ROUGE
Wild Berries, Cacao Nibs, Italian Orange, Grapefruit

$17

Mocktails

Coffee

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.

$9ESPRESSO

$9DOUBLE ESPRESSO

$9LONG BLACK

sofitelsentosasingapore

$9MACCHIATO
Contains: Dairy

$9LATTE
Contains: Dairy

$9FLAT WHITE
Contains: Dairy

$9CAPPUCCINO
Contains: Dairy

$9MOCHA
Contains: Dairy, Gluten, Egg

$11HOT CHOCOLATE
Contains: Dairy, Gluten, Egg

$11ICE CHOCOLATE
Contains: Dairy, Gluten, Egg



ENGLISH BREAKFAST

FRENCH EARL GREY

MOROCCAN MINT

EMPEROR SENCHA

CHAMOMILE

TWG Tea
$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

LONDON ESSENCE – INDIAN TONIC $10

LONDON ESSENCE –
ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER TONIC

$10

LONDON ESSENCE –
WHITE PEACH & JASMINE SODA

$10

COCA-COLA

COCA-COLA ZERO

SPRITE

Sodas
$10

$10

$10

LONDON ESSENCE – GINGER ALE $10

LONDON ESSENCE – SODA WATER $10

LONDON ESSENCE – GINGER BEER $10

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.
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ORANGE 

PINEAPPLE 

MANGO

CRANBERRY

APPLE

TOMATO

Juices
$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

Bottled Water
$13

$13

AQUA PANNA (1 litre)

SAN PELLEGRINO (1 litre)

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.

Thirst Quenchers 
$13

$13

$13

HOMEMADE ICED LEMON TEA 

ROSE TEA ELIXIR 

OSMANTHUS BREW 
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